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RECS ST
MAY 20 2014

OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3
MAY 2 2 2014

&Z,

UNITED STATES Famign z“‘ | Office

Fo@ 3160-5 8 Ure L T i FORM APPROVED
@0y | DEPARTMENT OF THE INTESIGIRY OF LEna i iagemen o v un-om
’ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Bxpires: Mareh 31, 2007
! 5. Lease Serial No.
i SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Jicarilla Contract 102
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an 6. IfIndian, Allottee, or Tribe Name
1 abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.
! 7. If Unit or CA. Agreement Name and/or No.
§UBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on reverse side.
1. Type of Well :

|

Dou well ! .Gas Well DOlher 8.
i
]

2. Nameof Operator

Well Name and No.
Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M

EnerVest Operating, LLC >

AP Well No.
30-039-31193

3a. Address " 1001 Fannin St, Suite 800 3b. Phone No. (include area code)
! Houston, TX 77002-6707 713-659-3500; 713-970—1847 10.

4, Location of We:ll (Footage, Sec., T., R, M., or Szirvey Description)

Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dakota

SHL: 1310' FSL & 1482' FWL (UL N) Sec. 9, T26N, R04W 11

County or Parish, State

Rio Arriba, NM

i BHL: 660' FSL & 1980' FWL (UL N) Sec. 9, T26N, R04W

12, CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBM]SSION TYPE OF ACTION

DDeepen
_DFracture Treat
DNew Construction
|:|Plug and abandon
DPlug back

DProduction ( Start/
DReclamation
I:IRecomplete

!
DNotice ofintent DAcidize

! DAltering Casing
Subsequerin Report DCasing Repair

i |:|Change Plans

! .
DFinal Abandonment Notice |__—|Convert to Injection

DWa!er Disposal

DTemporari]y Abandon

Resume) DWater Shut-off
DW&:II Integrity
Other

Deviation & directional

Survey reports

'13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation {clearly state all pertinent details including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof.

If the proposal isto deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths or pertinent markers and sands.
Attach the Bond under which the work will performed or provide the Bond No. on file with the BLM/ BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once

testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notice shall be filed only after all luding recl ion, have been completed, and the operator has

determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

f
EnerVest ;herewith submits the deviation report as run by D&J Drilling, LLC and the directional report as run by

Scientific Drilling,

'

Attached Fare reports.
|

|
|
|

ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
MAY 2 1 20

FARMINGTO% EIELD OFFICE ée k«x
(4

14. T hereby cenify that the foregoing is true and correct.

Name (Printed/ Typed) i
Jeanie McMillan . e Sr. Regulatory Analyst
. A B .
Signature \%Léf aier I e /1 el e ) Date May 14, 2014
/ / THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE
Approved by \_ /| Title [Date

Conditions of efppr'oval if any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or
certify that the appllcam holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease|Office
which _ would | entitle _the applicant __to __ conduct _ operations _thereon.

. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 AND Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it g crime for any person knowingly and willfully

States any false, fictitiousor fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

to make any department or agency of the United

(Instructions on plage 2)
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
This form is desxgned for submitting proposals to perform certain well
operations, aqd repots of such operations when completed, as indicated
on Federal and Indian lands pursuant to applicable Federal law and
regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS

Item 4 - Locations oniFederal or Indian land should be described in
accordance w'ith Federal requirements. Consult the local Federal office

} MOED A

contents not sealed off by cement

form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to
local area, or regional procedures and practices, either are shown below or
will be issued by, or may be obtained from the local Federal office.

present productive zones, or other zones with present significant fluid

or otherwise; depths (top and bottom) and



A LI LLE D

* Disirict |

F625IN -Frerich Dr,, Hobbs, NM 88240
‘Phone; (575) 393- 6161, l'a\ (575} 393 ()72()
District 1f .

811 5: First St.. Artesin, NM 88210

Phoric: (575! 74821283 Fax: (575) 7489720
‘District T11

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aziee, NM:87410
:(505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 3'&4 6170.

881 Francis Dr., Sania Fe, NNL87505
(505) 476-3460 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minérals: & Natural Résources

Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM. 87505

WELL . LOCAT!ON AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy:to appropriate’
District Office

conmecT APT Ne.
59 AMENDED REPORT

AR Number' = Bool ‘Code SPool Nome.
:30- 039 31193 72319 /71599 BLANCO- MESAVERDE /BASIN' DAKOTA
* Property Code . *Property Nomg' ’ *Well Number’
306751 JCARILLA APACHE 102 14M
TGGRID No: TOperotor Name “Elevation
143199 ENERVEST .OPERATING,. LLC Naiva
v 19Syrface. Loéation. L . N '
UL or fot no. Secticn ™ ‘To.wnsh?g € Ror}gp } Lot-ldn Feet from the North/Soulh fina “Feel from. the — Eost/West line County :
N | 9 26N | 4w 1310° soum 1482 WEST | RIO. ARRIBA
A , "Bottom Hole Location. I leferent From Surface
UL “or lol no. Section ] Township Range. Lot Tdn Fesl from the North/Soum‘fFue Feot from the - :Eost/West ‘line " Taunly .
N 9 26N | 4W 606’ SOUTH 1958’ WEST “RIO ARRIBA
2 pedicated Acreé J396int of Infill $4 Consolidation Code | "*Order No. )
My-93207; DK = W/ 320 NSL- IOk £ A/ 042 A

appioved by the division.

"N allowable. wxll be-assigned” to this: c,omplchon mml all interests have becn consohcl'\led ora non- st'\nddrd unit has.been

OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3

CALCULATED
CORNER: BY
OOUBLE
PROPORTION

JUN 96 201

.SURFACE’ HOLE
LAT 36.49730 N (NAD 1983)

LONG 107.26061 W (NAD. 1983)

LAT 36* 29° 50.24” N (NAD 1927)
LONG 1077 15" 36.04" W {(NAD 1927)

N

J

BHLY

PROPORTION

y LAT 36.49084 N (NAD 1983)
_to_! LONG 107.25563 W (NAD 1983)
< LAT 36" 29° 26:99” N (NAD 1927)
o LONiG 7077 15" 18,11” W (NAD 1927)
2
P AS~-DRILLED
™
m‘.
- , —|'SHL
l' o @ . : N
oy 2]
S
N _
i 1958° | ‘
R o, e :
’?3 té BHL ’
o oA '5‘8938325 5262.44° ' | j
CALCULATED CALCULATED
Cofae o Cones o
DOUBLE PROPORTION..

_ ’Srgnature

1 \rmm;l/an@eﬂefaves/.ﬂer
"E-mall. Address -

TOPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby cerlify that' ttie ‘information-.conitdined
herein is "true ‘ond: complete to- the best. of my:
knowledge and belief, and- that. this organization
either;ouns o working- interest or urlegsed:
mineral interest: in the: lond mcludxng the
proposed bottom—hole focation or- hos o right
‘to drill. this. we|l ut this ‘Jocation pursuant {5 a
contract. with an owrier of:such a mineral of
working interest;”or. {00’ voluntory pooling.
agreement. o a. compulsory pooling..order

here ofore - enlered by the dms:op

& UEM/& /’}7:_,/)7, lar

Printed Name

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

| héreby certify that the well-location shown
on thi§ plat wos. plotied- from. field notes of
detudl surveys made by me or ‘under my.
supervision, . ond that ‘the same is true and
correct to.the best of my behdlf.

Survev Date: MARCH 26, 2014

Sugnature and’ Seol of. Profesgnonol Surveyor




T} ORIGINAL

P. 0. BOX 49
FARMINGTON, NM 87499

DATE: 04/24/14
TO: ENERVEST OPERATING LLC

2700 FARMINGTON AVE., BLK K, SUITE 1
FARMINGTON, NM 87401

ATTN: MR. RICHARD TRUEHEART

THIS LETTER IS TO CERTIFY THAT D & J DRILLING, DID RUN DEVIATION SURVEYS AT
THE LISTED DEPTH ON YOUR JICARILLA 102 #14M, IN SEC09-T26N-R04W, IN RIO ARRIBA COUNTY,
NEW MEXICO. APIWELL NUMBER -_30-039-31193

DEPTH DEGREE DEVIATION
133" 3/4
240° 3/4
454° 1 1/2

TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, | SWEAR THIS INFORMATION TO BE TRUE.

STATE OF NEW zlexlco / SINCERELY,
COUNTY o;\s#u;)w
NG e
7 { : T 3
_ % : . mwé/z( i /71‘77 Q,QA ML «Jg 2 Q@ ADA——
NOTARY Pyéuc, L. NANETTE RAHM OWNER- CLARENCE D. KEENOM

OF FICIAL SEAL
, L. NANETTE RAHM
4 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Q6. 72
> My commission expires;,05 4’.2 £7




i

s

@W Scientific Driling, . Gyro Survey Certification

2948 I-70 Business Loop APT 30 .039-311 13
Grand Junction, CO 81504

(970)-245-9447 Fax (970)-245-9454

Operator EnerVest Operating LLC

Well Name & No. Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M

County & State Rio Arriba County, NM

$Di Job No. ' 330413EFK143933

Rig . ' D&J2

1, Janie Collins ‘ , having personal knowledge of all the facts, hereby
ceitify that the attached directional survéy run from a measured depth of 0 feettoa

measured dépth of —8:400 feet isltrue and correct as determined from all available records.

)(‘ o tA : 30-Apr-14

Signature Date

Janie Collins
Colorado District Well Planner
Scientific Drilling International



APT 30-039-31193
EnerVest Operating LLC

Rio Arriba County, NM (NAD83)
Jicarilla
Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M

OH

Design: OH

Standard Survey Report

30 April, 2014




——asageemiiga

Project: Rio Arriba County, NM (NAD83)
° Site: Jicarilla
, . . eres : Well: Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M APT 30-039 - 31193
Wellbore: OH
scientific Drilling Lz &
0 — 100
\ HE
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= 5400 Her fimar
Well Details: Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M
5225 TVD Reference: WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well(ileupd Level: 7112.00
+N/-§  +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Siot
0.00 0.00 2001848.11 1343379.41 36° 29' 50.280 N 107“ 15'38.186 W
REFERENCE INFORMATION
5700
] Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Well Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M, True North
uvb 04 Vertical (TVD) Reference: WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)
Section (VS) Reference: Slot- (0.00N, 0.00E)
6175 Measured Depth Reference: WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)
e Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
6650
17000
7125 PROJECT DETAILS: Rio Arriba County, NM (NAD83)
Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983
7600 Eliipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: New Mexico Central Zone
1 L T 1 ,,J 8000
8075 Ficarilla Apache T02[#14M/OH System Datum: Mean Sea Level
- "
_ A HEENEN
-950 -475 0 475 950 1425 Plan: OH
Vertical Section at 145.39° (950 ft/in) __1:52, April 30 2014



Survey Report

e A s B AREEAT R

Scientific Drilling_

EnerVest Operating LLC
Riq Arriba County, NM (NAD83)
Jicarilla

Well Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M
WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)
WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)
True

Minimum Curvature
Grand Junction District

| Rio Arriba County, NM;(NApé_éd) ]

Map System: US State Piane 1983
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: New Mexico Central Zone

5 S RS SN,

-274,017,644.35

Site Position: usft  Latitude: 7°5'24.101S
From: Lat/Long Easting: 372,015,898.75 usft  Longitude: 42°3'21.841E
Position Uncertainty: 0.00 ft Slot Radius: 13.200 in Grid Convergence: 0.00 °
Well s  Apache 102 #14M e o R —
Well Position +N/-S 0.00 ft Northing: 2,001,848.12 usft Latitude: 36° 29' 50.280 N
+E/-W 0.00 ft Easting: 1,343,379.41 usft Longitude: 107° 15'38.196 W
Position Uncertainty 0.00 ft Wellhead Elevation: ft Ground Level: 7,112.00 ft

Audit Notes:

Version: ACTUAL

145.39

100.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.76 273.70 100.00 0.04 -0.66
200.00 0.88 274.68 199.99 0.15 -2.09
300.00 0.86 284.07 299.98 0.39 -3.58
400.00 1.37 298.99 399.96 1.16 -5.36
500.00 1.66 308.79 499.92 2.64 -7.53
600.00 0.73 329.61 599.90 4.10 -8.98
700.00 3.29 130.06 699.85 - 2.80 7.1
800.00 8.93 133.17 799.24 -4.36 0.76
900.00 14.01 135.74 897.22 -18.35 14.87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-0.41 0.76 0.76 0.00
-1.31 0.12 0.12 0.98
-2.36 0.14 -0.02 9.39
-3.99 0.58 0.51 14.92
-6.45 0.39 0.29 9.80
-8.48 1.01 -0.93 20.82
-6.34 3.99 2.56 160.45
4.02 5.65 5.64 3N
23.55 5.10 5.08 2.57

4/30/2014 11:49:15AM Page 2

COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70



- Survey Report ﬂ\“@ Scientific Drilling_

Well Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M

Rio Arriba County, NM (NAD83) WELL @ 7112.001t (Original Well Elev) ;

Jicarilla : WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev) 5

Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M ~APT 30-039-31193 2 True :

. : Minimum Curvature
’?; Grand Junction District

1,000.00 14.20 136.50 994.20 -35.92 31.76 47.60 0.27 0.19 0.76
1,100.00 14.54 141.62 1,091.08 -54.65 48.00 72.25 1.31 0.34 5.12
1,200.00 14.83 141.23 1,187.81 -74.47 63.81 97.54 0.31 0.29 -0.39
1,300.00 16.09 143.58 1,284.19 " -95.60 80.05 124.15 1.41 1.26 235
1,400.00 16.06 144.58 1,380.28 -118.03 96.30 151.83 0.28 -0.03 1.00
1,500.00 14.93 145.67 1,476.64 -139.94 111.58 178.55 117 -1.13 1.09
1,600.00 14.21 146.18 1,573.43 -160.77 125.67 203.70 0.73 -0.72 0.51
1,700.00 14.50 145.83 1,670.31 -181.33 139.54 228.49 0.30 0.29 -0.35
1,800.00 14.54 144.46 1,767.11 -201.90 153.86 253.56 0.35 0.04 -1.37
1,900.00 14.85 - 14332 1,863.84 -222.39 168.82 278.92 0.42 0.31 -1.14
2,000.00 15.65 140.50 1,960.32 -243.08 185.05 305.17 1.09° 0.80 -2.82
2,100.00 16.59 137.86 2,056.39 -264.07 203.21 33276 1.19 0.94 264
2,200.00 16.93 137.84 2,152.14 -285.45 222.56 361.35 0.34 034 -0.02
2,300.00 17.45 139.05 2,247.67 -307.57 24216 390.68 0.63 0.52 1.21
2,400.00 18.36 143.99 2,342.84 -331.63 261.25 421.33 1.77 0.91 4.94
2,500.00 18.45 14473 2,437.72 -357.29 279.64 452.90 0.25 0.09 0.74
2,600.00 18.31 144.39 2,532.62 -382.98 297.93 484.43 0.18 -0.14 -0.34
2,700.00 17.84 144.43 2,627.68 -408.21 315.98 515.45 047 -0.47 0.04
2,800.00 17.64 144.01 2,722.93 -432.93 333.80 545.91 0.24 -0.20 -0.42
2,900.00 17.82 144.47 2,818.18 -457 64 351.59 576.36 0.23 0.18 0.46
3,000.00 17.45 144.40 2,913.48 -482.29 369.22 606.65 0.37 -0.37 -0.07
3,100.00 17.32 144.92 3,008.91 -506.66 386.50 636.53 0.20 -0.13 0.52
3,200.00 16.29 144.78 3,104.64 -530.30 403.14 665.44 1.03 -1.03 -0.14
3,300.00 16.42 145.08 3,200.59 -553.35 41932 693.59 0.16 0.13 0.30
3,400.00 15.39 145.52 3,296.76 -575.87 434.92 721.00 1.04 -1.03 0.44
3,500.00 15.01 146.12 3,393.26 -597.56 44966 747.22 0.41 -0.38 0.60
3,600.00 13.72 150.06 3,490.14 -618.59 462.79 771.99 1.62 -1.29 3.94
3,700.00 12.58 152.26 3,587.52 -638.51 47378 794.62 1.24 -1.14 220
3,800.00 10.56 157.66 3,685.48 -656.62 482.33 814.39 2.29 -2.02 5.40
3,900.00 8.04 173.85 3,784.18 -672.06 486.57 829.49 3.61 -2.52 16.19
4,000.00 5.80 165.98 3,883.44 -683.91 488.54 840.37 2.43 224 -7.87
4,100.00 5.80 165.99 3,982.93 -693.72 490.99 849.83 0.00 0.00 0.01
4,200.00 3.22 164.41 4,082.61 -701.33 49297 857.22 258 . -2.58 -1.58
4,300.00 1.49 160.21 4,182.53 -705.26 494.16 861.13 1.74 1.73 -4.20
4,400.00 0.43 152.42 4,282.51 -706.81 49478 862.76 1.07 -1.06 1.79
4,500.00 1.18 353.71 4,382.50 -706.12 494.84 862.23 1.59 0.75 -158.71
4,600.00 1.38 347.48 448248  -703.92 494.46 860.20 0.24 0.20 6.23
4,700.00 1.26 353.12 4,582.45 -701.66 494.07 858.11 0.18 -0.12 5.64
4,800.00 0.98 339.07 4,682.43 699.77 493.63 856.31 0.39 -0.28 -14.05
4,900.00 0.82 340.72 4,782.42 -698.29 493.09 854.79 0.16 0.16 1.65
5,000.00 0.90 327.88 4,882.41 -696.95 492.44 853.32 0.21 0.08 -12.84
5,100.00 0.91 327.87 4,982.40 -695.61 491.60 851.74 0.01 0.01 -0.01
5,200.00 2.37 320.08 5,082.35 -693.35 489.85 848.88 1.47 146 -7.79
5,300.00 2.25 316.28 5,182.27 -690.35 | 48717 844.89 0.19 -0.12 -3.80

4/30/2014 11:49:15AM Page 3 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70



' : | Survey Report L@Scienﬁﬁc Drilling_

Well Jicarilla Apache 102 #14M

WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)

WELL @ 7112.00ft (Original Well Elev)

True

Minimum Curvature

Grand Junction District
5,400.00 1.98 317.67 5,282.20 -687.65 484.65 841.24 0.27 -0.27 1.39
5,500.00 1.69 313.48 5382.15 -685.36 482.41 838.08 0.32 -0.29 -4.19
5,600.00 1.72 307.47 5,482.11 -683.43 480.15 835.21 0.18 0.03 «6.01
5,700.00 0.38 272.45 5,582.09 -682.51 478.63 833.58 1.43 -1.34 -35.02
5,800.00 0.51 245,52 5,682.09 -682.68 477.89 833.31 0.24 0.13 -26.93
5,900.00 0.64 288.12 5,782.08 -682.69 476.96 832.78 0.43 0.13 42.60
6,000.00 0.79 268.57 5,882.08 -682.53 475.74 831.96 0.28 0.15 -19.55
6,100.00 0.56 259.27 5,982.07 -682.64 474.57 831.39 0.25 -0.23 -9.30
6,200.00 0.56 259.28 6,082.06 -682.82 473.61 830.99 . °0.00 0.00 0.01
6,300.00 0.56 259.28 6,182.06 -683.00 472.65 830.59 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,400.00 0.56 259.21 6,282.05 -683.19 471.69 830.20 0.00 0.00 -0.07
6,500.00 0.49 254.65 6,382.05 -683.39 470.79 829.86 0.08 -0.07 -4.56
6,600.00 0.67 250.22 6,482.04 -683.70 469.83 829.57 0.19 0.18 -4.43
6,700.00 0.83 229.83 6,582.04 -684.37 468.73 829.49 . 0.3 0.16 -20.39
6,800.00 1.05 212.48 6,682.02 -685.61 467.68 829.92 0.36 0.22 -17.35
6,900.00 1.06 211.21 6,782.01 -687.17 466.71 830.65 0.03 0.01 -1.27
7,000.00 1.15 205.76 6,881.99 -688.87 465.80 831.53 0.14 0.09 -5.45
7,100.00 1.25 201.24 6,981.97 -690.79 464.96 832.64 0.14 0.10 ~4.52
7,200.00 1.30 210.25 7,081.94 -692.78 464.00 833.73 0.21 0.05 9.01
7,300.00 1.22 222.51 7,181.92 -694.55 462.71 834.45 0.28 -0.08 12.26
7,400.00 1.08 240.67 7,281.90 -695.79 461.17 834.60 0.39 -0.14 18.16
7,500.00 1.09 240.75 7.381.88 -696.72 459.51 834.42 0.01 0.01 0.08
7,600.00 0.84 246.62 7,481.86 -697.48 458.01 834.19 0.27 -0.25 5.87
7,700.00 0.72 250.23 7,581.86 -697.98 456.75 833.89 0.13 -0.12 3.61
7,800.00 0.67 24417 7,681.85 -698.45 455.63 833.64 0.09 -0.05 -6.06
7,900.00 1.72 188.69 7,781.83 -700.19 454.88 834.64 1.45 1.05 -55.48
8,000.00 1.84 210.44 7,881.78 -703.05 453.84 836.41 0.68 0.12 21.75
8,100.00 2.14 204.42 7,981.72 -706.14 45225 838.05 0.37 0.30 -6.02
8,200.00 2.30 209.56 8,081.65 -709.58 450.49 839.88 0.26 0.16 5.14
8,300.00 2.31 213.77 8,181.56 -713.00 448.38 841.50 0.17 0.01 4.21
8,400.00 2.35 204.85 8,281.48 -716.54 446.40 843.29 0.36 0.04 -8.92

Checked By: Approved By: Date:

4/30/2014 11:49:15AM Page 4 COMPFASS 5000.1 Build 70



